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OEM Reference

AUDI 8R0615121
VAG 8R0615121

www.www.stark-automotive.com

OEM Cross Reference

STELLOX
MEYLE
MEYLE
TOPRAN
METZGER

JP GROUP
E.T.F.

ATE

NK

SWAG
MAGNETI MARELLI
FEBI BILSTEIN
FEBI BILSTEIN
ICER

GIRLING
HERTH+BUSS ELPARTS
TRISCAN
HELLA

HELLA

HELLA PAGID
HELLA PAGID
FTE

TEXTAR
TEXTAR
BREMBO
BREMBO
GALFER
GALFER
PEMEBLA
LYNXAUTO
QUINTON HAZELL
BORG & BECK
APEC

FTE

National
FREMAX
FERODO
FERODO

TRW

0010115SX
1145270007
1145270007
115645
1190285
1197301900
171420
24819008062
284706
30945233
363700400500
45233

45233
610609EC
6337801
70608005
811529017
8DK355252521
8DK355252521
8DK355252521
8DK355252521
9410157
98054300
98054300
A00500
A00500
B1G19001102
B1G19001582
BNXBBI1073
BW1138
BWI11240
BWL3140
BWR5110
BZ1220WSET
FK6122WL
FWI15298
FWI1450
FW1450
GIC378
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TRW GIC378
JURATEK JCW311
RAICAM KS0074
DELPHI LZ0288
DELPHI LZ0288
MINTEX MWI10556
MINTEX MWI10556
NAPA NWL5300
PAGID P8697
MGA TU247
VILLAR V00500
BREMSI W10944
APEC WIR5300
METZGER WK17285
OPTIMAL WKT60145K
KAWE WSO0358A
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